SM 2013
Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkoping
den 1 februari 2013 ~ den 3 februari 2013
Detailed Results 5720
Herrar 3m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 34 70 65 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 68,00 68,00
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 65 65 55 8,0 19,0 57,00 125,00
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 55 55 50 45 40 150 52,50 177,50
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 75 65 80 75 23,0 69,00 246,50
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 55 55 55 6,5 6,0 17,0 52,70 299,20
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 45 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 44,20 343,40
2 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 60 65 6,0 6,5 19,0 57,00 57,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 75 7,0 65 21,0 58,80 115,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 70 80 7,0 7,0 21,0 58,80 174,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 70 70 80 75 21,5 51,60 226,20
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 65 70 75 21,0 58,80 285,00
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 65 65 65 75 7,0 20,0 56,00 341,00

3 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF

5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 25 35 25 25 35 8,5 2550 25,50
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 65 65 60 55 18,5 49,95 75,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 118,65
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 6,0 60 60 60 65 18,0 55,80 174,45
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 49,50 223,95
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 45 50 60 50 16,0 44,80 268,75
4 Ekstrom, Marcus -- SK Poseidon

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 43,20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 50 60 50 50 15,0 40,50 83,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55 6,0 50 55 17,0 47,60 131,30
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 30 35 35 30 35 10,0 28,00 159,30
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 25 30 40 35 25 9,0 2520 184,50

5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 70 65 70 80 65 20,5 57,40 241,90
Herrar 3m, Semi-Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sodertilje Simsallskap

5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 34 80 60 70 75 75 22,0 74,80 74,80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 80 70 85 8,0 235 70,50 145,30
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 55 65 6,0 50 55 17,0 59,50 204,80
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 67,50 272,30
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 60,45 332,75

5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 50 55 50 50 55 1556 52,70 385,45
2 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 55 65 65 55 17,5 52,50 52,50
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 75 7,0 80 8,0 230 64,40 116,90
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 6,0 60 7,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 167,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 65 7,0 55 19,0 4560 212,90
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 259,10

5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 55 6,0 65 65 7,0 19,0 53,20 312,30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar 3m, Semi-Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 60 55 6,0 65 18,0 54,00 54,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 65 70 75 65 20,0 54,00 108,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 55 65 65 18,0 43,20 151,20
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 1,5 20 20 25 15 55 17,05 168,25
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 40 40 35 40 5,0 12,0 36,00 204,25
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 6,0 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 54,60 258,85
4 Ekstrom, Marcus -- SK Poseidon
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 65 55 6,0 65 7,0 19,0 45,60 45,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 6,0 70 6,0 55 17,5 47,25 92,85
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 6,0 45 40 13,0 36,40 129,25
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 20 35 35 25 30 9,0 2520 154,45
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 30 30 35 20 95 26,60 181,05
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2%% Twists 3 28 65 60 60 65 55 18,5 51,80 232,85
Herrar 3m, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sodertélje Simsallskap
5337D Reverse 1% Som 3% Twists 3 34 55 6,0 70 55 6,0 17,5 59,50 59,50
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 75 75 75 8,0 22,5 67,50 127,00
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 3 35 30 35 40 35 3,0 10,0 35,00 162,00
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 80 75 70 80 7,0 22,5 67,50 229,50
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 45 40 45 50 55 14,0 43,40 272,90
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 45 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 56,10 329,00
2 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 54,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 65 70 65 65 20,0 56,00 110,00
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 65 75 70 6,5 6,5 20,0 56,00 166,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 65 70 65 20,0 48,00 214,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 50 45 40 45 13,0 36,40 250,40
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 55 6,0 70 70 6,0 19,0 53,20 303,60
3 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 40 40 40 4,0 45 12,0 36,00 36,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 75 65 65 70 65 20,0 54,00 90,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 40 55 50 15,0 36,00 126,00
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 6,0 55 45 45 55 15,5 48,05 174,05
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 6,0 50 50 55 16,0 48,00 222,05
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 70 75 65 80 75 22,0 61,60 283,65
4 Ekstrom, Marcus -- SK Poseidon
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 70 65 65 70 65 20,0 48,00 48,00
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 55 55 60 6,0 50 17,0 45,90 93,90
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 46,20 140,10
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 45 35 45 3,0 4,0 12,0 33,60 173,70
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 30 35 40 40 35 11,0 30,80 204,50
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 56,00 260,50
Damer Hoga Hopp, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ek, Ellen -- Malmo6 Kappsimningsklubb
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 46,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 65 60 70 6,0 6,0 18,5 38,85 85,65
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 70 70 65 6,0 7,0 20,5 4510 130,75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 65 65 70 6,0 6,0 19,0 43,70 174,45

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer Hoga Hopp, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 35 30 35 30 35 10,0 26,00 200,45
2 Svantesson, Isabelle -- StockholmsPolisens IF
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 34,65
205C Back 2%, Somersaults 10 27 45 45 40 45 4,0 13,0 35,10 69,75
612B  Armstand Somersault 75 18 70 6,0 6,0 70 7,0 20,0 36,00 105,75
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 10 25 65 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 45,00 150,75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 6,0 60 6,0 65 65 18,5 44,40 195,15
3 Wall, Emelie -- StockholmsPolisens IF
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 5 21 35 40 35 30 35 10,5 22,05 22,05
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 10 27 40 45 50 35 4,0 12,5 33,75 55,80
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 65 65 60 7,0 7,0 20,0 42,00 97,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 70 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 141,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 50 55 6,0 55 5,0 16,0 43,20 184,20
4 Larsson, Michelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
201B Back Dive 75 18 65 65 65 65 7,5 19,5 35,10 35,10
301B Reverse Dive 10 1,9 50 50 50 45 55 15,0 28,50 63,60
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 75 22 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 41,80 105,40
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 10 25 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 41,25 146,65
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 24 45 40 50 40 50 13,5 32,40 179,05
5 Lygdman, Amanda -- StockholmsPolisens IF
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 65 6,0 6,0 60 7,0 18,5 35,15 35,15
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 1,9 40 40 35 40 45 12,0 22,80 57,95 2
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 40 35 40 3,0 50 11,5 23,00 80,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 50 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 39,60 120,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 50 50 50 45 40 14,5 39,15 159,70

Damer Hoga Hopp, Semi-Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ek, Ellen -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 65 70 70 70 6,5 20,5 49,20 49,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 50 6,0 55 4,0 16,0 33,60 82,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 70 75 75 6,5 6,0 21,0 46,20 129,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 55 60 60 60 50 17,5 40,25 169,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 65 65 60 55 6,0 18,5 48,10 217,35
2 Wall, Emelie -- StockholmsPolisens IF
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 65 70 6,0 60 65 19,0 39,90 39,90
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 27 55 6,0 60 55 6,5 17,5 47,25 87,15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 50 50 50 50 45 150 31,50 118,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 55 17,5 42,00 160,65
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 27 35 40 45 40 4,0 12,0 32,40 193,05
3 Svantesson, Isabelle -- StockholmsPolisens IF
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 40 40 40 40 35 12,0 25,20 25,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 27 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 40,50 65,70
612B  Armstand Somersault 75 18 60 55 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 32,40 98,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 45,00 143,10
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 5 24 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 186,30
4 Larsson, Michelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
201B Back Dive 75 18 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 30,60 30,60
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 33,25 63,85
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 75 22 50 50 50 50 60 15,0 33,00 96,85
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 41,25 138,10
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 24 50 50 45 50 55 150 36,00 174,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer Hoga Hopp, Semi-Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Lygdman, Amanda -- StockholmsPolisens IF
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 32,30 32,30
612B Armstand Somersault 10 1,9 70 65 60 7,0 8,0 20,5 38,95 71,25
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 50 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 33,00 104,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 40,80 145,05
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 30 30 30 25 25 8,5 22,95 168,00

Damer Hoga Hopp, Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ek, Ellen -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 70 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 4920 49,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 40 50 40 45 4,0 12,5 26,25 75,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 6,0 65 70 6,0 6,5 19,0 41,80 117,25
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 65 65 65 65 55 19,5 44,85 162,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 50 55 55 55 45 16,0 41,60 203,70
2 Wall, Emelie -- StockholmsPolisens IF

303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 40,95 40,95
205C Back 2Y Somersaults 10 2,7 40 40 40 50 4,0 12,0 32,40 73,35
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 60 55 70 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 112,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 65 50 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 151,80
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 47,25 199,05
3 Larsson, Michelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

201B Back Dive 75 18 65 60 55 60 6,5 18,5 33,30 33,30
301B Reverse Dive 10 1,9 6,0 65 60 6,0 6,5 18,5 35,15 68,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 75 22 65 55 65 60 7,0 19,0 41,80 110,25
405C  Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 45,00 15525
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 24 50 50 45 50 6,0 150 36,00 191,25
4 Svantesson, Isabelle -- StockholmsPolisens IF

303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 50 6,0 60 55 55 17,0 35,70 35,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 60 50 55 55 5,0 16,0 43,20 78,90
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 40 45 45 45 40 13,0 23,40 102,30
405C  Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 41,25 143,55
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 5 24 50 6,0 60 6,0 5,0 17,0 40,80 184,35
3m Damer Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen
1 Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors simhoppsklubb

Lindahl, Veronika -- Vasteras simsallskap
201B 3 20 75 75 80 80 85 80 80 7.5 80 395 47,40 4740
301B 3 20 70 70 85 80 75 75 80 75 75 375 4500 92,40
405C 3 27 60 55 60 55 70 70 65 65 75 320 51,84 14424
107C 3 28 45 40 25 3,0 55 50 45 65 6.0 235 3948 183,72
5233D 3 24 80 70 65 75 65 65 7.0 55 65 340 48,96 232,68
2 Granath, Jennifer -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Granath, Felicia -- Malmo6 Kappsimningsklubb

201B 3 20 65 65 55 55 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 31,5 37,80 37,80
301B 3 20 75 80 70 6,0 75 75 7.0 75 75 37,0 4440 8220
403B 3 21 70 7,0 60 6,5 55 65 55 55 6.0 305 3843 120,63
105B 3 24 65 65 60 7,0 75 75 75 70 75 355 51,12 171,75
5134D 3 25 65 60 40 50 65 70 65 65 65 305 4575 217,50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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3m Damer Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen
3 Ekros, Alice -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

Engdahl, Hanna -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap
201B 3 20 55 60 60 6,0 75 70 75 65 7.0 335 4020 40,20
301B 3 20 40 50 65 6,0 65 55 55 6.0 65 290 3480 7500
5211A 3 20 50 55 55 45 60 70 65 55 7.0 300 36,00 111,00
403B 3 21 55 65 75 6,0 75 75 80 70 75 350 4410 15510
105C 3 22 45 40 65 70 45 50 45 40 55 250 3300 188,10
4 Melander, Klara -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

Astréom, Elin -- J6nképings Simséllskap
201B 3 20 55 60 50 35 45 60 55 55 6.0 275 3300 33,00
301B 3 20 45 45 40 40 45 60 60 65 70 27,0 3240 6540
5211A 3 20 60 65 40 55 60 55 55 6.0 60 290 3480 100,20
403B 3 21 60 60 70 65 65 65 50 55 55 300 37,80 138,00
1058 3 24 55 50 40 40 40 45 45 45 45 225 3240 170,40

Damer 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Nero, Daniella -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 80 85 75 75 23,0 55,20 55,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 70 6,5 6,0 20,5 53,30 108,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,0 46,00 154,50
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 65 55 50 50 45 15,5 46,50 201,00
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 55 55 50 6,0 50 16,0 41,60 242,60
2 Lindahl, Veronika -- Vasteras simséllskap
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 52,80 52,80
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 60 6,0 75 65 7,0 19,6 44,85 97,65
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 30 30 30 35 3,0 9,0 21,60 119,25
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 75 65 75 8,0 8,0 23,0 59,80 179,05
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 75 75 75 75 8,0 22,5 58,50 237,55
3 Forndal, Lina -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 65 6,0 6,5 20,0 44,00 44,00
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 55 65 65 55 18,0 41,40 85,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 60 75 7,0 19,5 46,80 132,20
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 52,80 185,00
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 70 70 75 70 75 21,5 51,60 236,60
4 Granath, Jennifer -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 42,00
5134D Forward 1%, Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0 65 70 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 91,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 52,00 143,40
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 65 70 6,5 6,5 19,5 46,80 190,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 44,85 235,05

5 Andersson, Emmy -- Jonkopings simsallskap

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,5 44,40 44,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 70 70 65 20,5 45,10 89,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 75 75 75 75 22,5 54,00 143,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 42,55 186,05
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 44,40 230,45
6 Killgren, Frida -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 65 70 7,0 20,0 48,00 48,00
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 22 65 60 60 70 65 19,0 41,80 89,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 35 35 35 40 11,0 22,00 111,80
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 50 55 6,0 65 17,5 42,00 153,80
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 197,00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 5 15:27, den 3 februari 2013




Damer 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors simhoppsklubb
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 70 75 75 75 7,0 22,0 46,20 46,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 30 35 35 25 10,0 26,00 72,20
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 65 6,0 60 6,0 7,0 18,56 42,55 114,75
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 35 30 30 35 40 10,0 24,00 138,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 80 75 75 7,0 22,5 54,00 192,75
8 Ek, Ellen -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 65 70 65 6,0 19,0 45,60 45,60
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 50 50 50 15,5 34,10 79,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 6,5 50 55 55 16,5 34,65 114,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 40 35 40 50 12,0 27,60 141,95
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 189,95
9 Wall, Emelie -- StockholmsPolisens IF
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 50 55 40 45 14,5 33,35 33,35
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 32,55 65,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 45 45 45 14,0 30,80 96,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 45 55 6,0 16,0 38,40 135,10
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 39,60 174,70
10 Granath, Felicia -- Malmo6 Kappsimningsklubb
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 60 70 65 65 19,0 41,80 41,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 30 25 35 25 9,0 18,90 60,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 30 30 35 30 95 21,85 82,55
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 132,95
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 50 50 55 16,5 39,60 172,55
1 Melander, Klara -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 45 50 55 50 50 15,0 36,00 36,00
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 65 6,0 70 6,0 6,0 18,5 37,00 73,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 35 40 40 4,0 12,0 25,20 98,20
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 65 6,0 55 17,0 40,80 139,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 45 50 4,0 14,5 31,90 170,90
12 Astrom, Elin -- J6nképings Simséllskap
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 50 60 60 6,0 55 17,5 42,00 42,00
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 29,00 71,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 35 40 40 3,5 11,0 23,10 94,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 38,40 132,50
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 30 35 40 30 45 10,5 19,95 152,45
13 Larsson, Michelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 45 45 50 4,0 13,0 26,00 26,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 30 35 35 35 25 10,0 21,00 47,00
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 30 35 40 40 40 11,5 27,60 74,60
5132D Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 36,30 110,90
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 60 55 60 50 55 17,0 37,40 148,30
14 Nilsson, Cassandra -- Bofors simhoppsklubb
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 55 6,0 50 55 16,5 36,30 36,30
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 33,00 69,30
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 20 20 25 25 25 7,0 14,70 84,00
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 35 45 60 45 50 14,0 23,80 107,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 55 50 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 145,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 1m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 Lygdman, Amanda -- StockholmsPolisens IF

203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 45 50 55 55 50 15,5 31,00 31,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 35 40 3,0 4,0 11,5 24,15 55,15
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 50 50 35 45 50 14,5 24,65 79,80
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 65 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 38,50 118,30

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 30 35 30 40 35 10,0 24,00 142,30
16 Rosell, Sandra -- J6nképings Simsallskap

104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 40 35 35 35 10,5 23,10 23,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 3,0 40 40 25 11,0 22,00 45,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 30 25 30 40 3,0 9,0 18,90 64,00
5221D Back Somersault ¥ Twist 1 1,7 50 55 6,0 50 45 15,5 26,35 90,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 10 10 15 15 15 4,0 8,80 99,15
Damer 1m, Semi-Final A

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Lindahl, Veronika -- Vasteras simséllskap

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 60 65 7,0 19,0 45,60 45,60

203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 42,55 88,15

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 60 65 65 7,0 19,0 4560 133,75

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 60 70 65 7,0 20,5 53,30 187,05
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 70 60 75 6,0 7,0 20,0 52,00 239,05
2 Granath, Jennifer -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 65 70 6,0 18,5 44,40 44,40
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0 60 70 65 55 18,5 48,10 92,50

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 45 50 55 50 14,5 37,70 130,20

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 70 75 75 75 22,0 52,80 183,00

203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 46,00 229,00
3 Killgren, Frida -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 48,00 48,00
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 22 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 37,40 85,40

203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 60 65 65 18,5 42,55 127,95

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 171,15

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 50 6,0 6,0 16,5 39,60 210,75
4 Ek, Ellen -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 46,80 46,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 86,40
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 35 40 35 35 40 11,0 23,10 109,50

203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 55 50 55 45 16,0 36,80 146,30

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 7,0 7,0 65 21,0 50,40 196,70
Damer 1m, Semi-Final B

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Nero, Daniella -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 75 80 75 75 22,5 54,00 54,00

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 35,10 89,10

203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 47,15 136,25
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 30 40 45 40 30 11,0 33,00 169,25
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 60 75 75 70 65 21,0 54,60 223,85

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 1m, Semi-Final B

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Forndal, Lina -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 46,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 40 35 40 45 12,0 27,60 73,80
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 45 45 55 55 15,0 36,00 109,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 75 80 70 75 23,0 5520 165,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 85 80 80 75 8,0 24,0 57,60 222,60

3 Andersson, Emmy -- Jonkoépings simsallskap

105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 55 50 60 50 55 16,0 38,40 38,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 70 70 65 6,0 19,5 42,90 81,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 75 80 70 7,0 21,5 51,60 132,90
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 55 6,0 50 55 6,0 17,0 39,10 172,00
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 50 55 45 15,5 37,20 209,20

4 Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors simhoppsklubb

5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 44,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 40 35 40 35 11,5 29,90 74,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 25 35 30 25 9,0 20,70 94,70
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 65 65 8,0 19,0 45,60 140,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 190,70
Damer 1m, Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Nero, Daniella -- Jonk6pings Simsallskap
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 75 85 80 75 23,0 55,20 55,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 75 80 6,5 7,0 21,5 5590 111,10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 65 80 80 75 22,5 51,75 162,85
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 50 6,0 55 55 5,0 16,0 48,00 210,85

5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 70 65 70 65 55 20,0 52,00 262,85

2 Lindahl, Veronika -- Vasteras simsallskap
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 35 35 40 35 40 11,0 25,30 75,70
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 6,0 65 6,5 18,0 43,20 118,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 70 70 75 7,0 21,5 5590 174,80

5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 57,20 232,00
3 Granath, Jennifer -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 7,0 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 48,00

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 55 65 65 55 18,0 46,80 94,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 60 65 70 6,5 19,5 50,70 145,50
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 70 6,5 65 19,5 46,80 192,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 39,10 231,40

4 Forndal, Lina -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 75 70 70 75 22,0 48,40 48,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 47,15 95,55
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 3,0 45 40 45 12,5 30,00 125,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 175,95
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 75 70 75 65 75 22,0 52,80 228,75
Herrar Hoga Hopp, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Tolvers, Jesper -- StockholmsPolisens IF

5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1Y% Twists 10 32 65 75 75 75 7,0 22,0 70,40 70,40
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 50 65 55 55 55 16,5 52,80 123,20

6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 60 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 65,60 188,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar Héga Hopp, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 45 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 61,06 249,85
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 33 50 40 50 45 40 13,5 44,55 294,40
109C Forward 4% Somersaults 10 3,7 55 55 45 55 50 16,0 59,20 353,60
2 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sddertilje Simsallskap
624C  Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 15 20 15 25 20 55 14,30 14,30 2
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 65 65 55 6,0 6,0 18,5 57,35 71,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 6,0 65 55 60 75 18,5 48,10 119,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 50 6,0 35 40 45 13,5 40,50 160,25
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 5 30 50 45 40 45 50 14,0 42,00 202,25

5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 5 29 65 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 60,90 263,15
3 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3,0 40 35 35 40 40 11,5 34,50 34,50
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 75 28 55 50 50 55 6,0 16,0 44,80 79,30
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 6,0 55 50 55 45 16,0 48,00 127,30
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 50 50 50 55 45 15,0 48,00 175,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 65 65 70 65 75 20,0 42,00 217,30
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 55 50 50 50 6,0 15,5 40,30 257,60
4 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
632C Armstand Reverse Somersault 5 19 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 39,90
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 25 45 25 45 30 10,0 25,00 64,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 65 70 50 65 7,0 20,0 52,00 116,90
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 40 45 45 45 35 13,0 40,30 157,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 70 70 75 6,5 6,5 20,5 43,05 200,25
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 6,0 55 50 50 55 16,0 48,00 248,25
5 Ekstrom, Marcus -- SK Poseidon
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 2,8 50 45 50 50 45 14,5 40,60 40,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 30 25 30 35 20 85 17,85 58,45
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 55 60 60 7,0 7,0 19,0 53,20 111,65
624B  Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 28 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 111,65 1
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 55 60 55 7,0 6,0 17,5 47,25 158,90
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 75 28 50 40 45 45 40 13,0 36,40 195,30
Herrar Hoga Hopp, Semi-Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Tolvers, Jesper -- StockholmsPolisens IF

5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1'% Twists 10 32 7,0 80 7,0 80 75 22,5 72,00 72,00
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 65 7,0 65 6,5 8,0 20,0 64,00 136,00

6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 172 Twists 10 32 70 65 75 75 7,0 21,5 68,80 204,80
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 6,0 50 55 45 55 16,0 52,80 257,60
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 33 55 40 50 45 45 14,0 46,20 303,80
109C Forward 4% Somersaults 10 3,7 50 45 45 50 55 14,5 53,65 357,45
2 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sodertilje Simsallskap

624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 00 00 05 05 0,0 0,5 1,30 1,30 2
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 55 55 55 65 55 16,5 51,15 52,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 55 6,0 55 55 7,0 17,0 44,20 96,65
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 75 75 75 75 75 225 67,50 164,15
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 5 30 65 6,0 65 55 6,5 19,0 57,00 221,15

5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 5 29 65 75 70 75 75 22,0 63,80 284,95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar Héga Hopp, Semi-Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 55 65 6,0 55 65 18,0 54,00 54,00
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 75 28 45 35 45 40 40 12,5 35,00 89,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 50 50 45 50 4,0 14,5 43,50 132,50
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 6,0 60 50 60 6,0 18,0 57,60 190,10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 55 65 6,0 70 7,0 19,5 40,95 231,05
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 65 60 55 65 7,0 19,0 49,40 280,45
4 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
632C Armstand Reverse Somersault 5 1,9 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 28,50 28,50
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 6,0 65 7,0 50 6,0 18,5 46,25 74,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 40 40 45 40 35 12,0 31,20 105,95
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 45 55 55 50 45 15,0 46,50 152,45
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 75 70 65 65 6,5 20,0 42,00 194,45
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 55 55 50 50 45 15,5 46,50 240,95
5 Ekstrom, Marcus -- SK Poseidon
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 2,8 40 45 50 55 55 15,0 42,00 42,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 25 30 25 25 20 75 1575 57,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 42,00 99,75
624B  Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 28 10 15 05 15 25 40 11,20 110,95 2
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 45 45 55 45 40 13,5 36,45 147,40
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 75 28 40 25 35 35 35 10,5 29,40 176,80
Herrar Hoga Hopp, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Tolvers, Jesper -- StockholmsPolisens IF
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1'% Twists 10 32 70 75 75 75 75 22,5 72,00 72,00
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 70 7,0 80 60 7,0 21,0 67,20 139,20
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 172 Twists 10 32 65 75 65 70 75 21,0 67,20 206,40
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 55 55 6,0 60 55 17,0 56,10 262,50
307C Reverse 3% Somersaults 10 33 7,0 65 6,0 7,0 7,0 20,5 67,65 330,15
109C Forward 4% Somersaults 10 3,7 80 80 7,0 7,5 8,0 235 86,95 417,10
2 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertélje Simsallskap
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 3,0 50 55 55 55 4,0 16,0 48,00 48,00
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 75 28 60 65 70 80 7,5 21,0 58,80 106,80
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 63,00 169,80
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 6,0 60 55 6,0 7,0 18,0 57,60 227,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 75 65 70 70 8,0 21,5 4515 272,55
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 50 50 40 50 4,0 14,0 36,40 308,95
3 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
612B  Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 65 60 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 33,15
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 5 31 65 60 65 55 6,0 18,5 57,35 90,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 65 60 70 60 75 19,5 50,70 141,20
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 5 30 85 85 80 75 7,0 24,0 72,00 213,20
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 5 30 55 45 45 45 45 13,5 40,50 253,70
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 5 29 65 70 55 6,0 6,0 18,5 53,65 307,35
4 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
632C Armstand Reverse Somersault 5 1,9 60 55 65 55 6,0 17,5 33,25 33,25
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 65 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 48,75 82,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 40 35 40 40 35 11,5 29,90 111,90
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 45 35 35 45 40 12,0 37,20 149,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 75 80 70 75 8,5 23,0 48,30 197,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 52,50 249,90

Damer 3m, Preliminary

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Nero, Daniella -- Jonképings Simsallskap
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 46,50 46,50

5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 60 60 65 70 75 19,5 58,50 105,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 75 70 75 75 8,0 22,5 63,00 168,00
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 63,00 231,00
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 6,0 70 55 65 19,5 58,50 289,50
2 Lindahl, Veronika -- Vasteras simsallskap

405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 75 70 65 7,0 21,0 56,70 56,70
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 60 60 55 6,0 55 17,5 49,00 105,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 70 70 65 75 21,5 60,20 165,90
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 70 55 65 7,0 20,0 56,00 221,90

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 65 60 70 65 75 20,0 50,00 271,90
3 Forndal, Lina -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 65 65 70 70 75 20,5 49,20 49,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 80 75 65 70 8,0 22,5 54,00 103,20
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 70 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 153,60
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 55 55 50 55 6,0 16,5 46,20 199,80
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 75 70 65 75 21,5 58,056 257,85

4 Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors simhoppsklubb

405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 44,55 44,55
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 45 45 50 45 14,0 39,20 83,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 40 45 40 45 12,5 3500 118,75
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 65 70 65 6,5 20,0 56,00 174,75
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 49,50 224,25
5 Ek, Ellen -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 65 70 7,0 20,0 48,00 48,00
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 65 60 60 6,0 6,5 18,5 49,95 97,95
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 3500 132,95
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 6,0 60 70 7,0 35 19,0 47,50 180,45
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 45 4,0 50 45 14,0 39,20 219,65
6 Kaillgren, Frida -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 70 6,0 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40
5333D Reverse 1%2 Som 1% Twists 3 25 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 55 18,0 45,00 95,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 30 20 30 35 8,5 23,80 119,20
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 35 40 40 45 12,0 33,60 152,80
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 55 6,0 50 50 50 155 41,85 194,65
7 Andersson, Emmy -- Jonkopings simsallskap
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 50 35 40 5,0 13,5 36,45 36,45
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 45 45 50 45 50 14,0 39,20 75,65
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 25 20 25 35 75 21,00 96,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 65 65 70 75 20,5 49,20 145,85
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 65 60 60 65 7,0 19,0 4560 191,45
8 Larsson, Michelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 6,0 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 37,40 37,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 50 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 78,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 112,85
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 40 50 55 55 45 15,0 36,00 148,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 50 50 55 55 50 155 31,00 179,85
9 Granath, Jennifer -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 65 70 70 75 20,5 49,20 49,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 35 35 35 30 10,0 28,00 77,20
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 20 20 20 3,0 3,0 7,0 19,60 96,80
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 30 25 35 40 3,0 95 2565 122,45
5134D Forward 172 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 70 65 70 70 75 21,0 52,50 174,95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Damer 3m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 Granath, Felicia -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

5134D Forward 1%, Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 42,50 42,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 55 55 55 65 17,0 40,80 83,30
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 30 30 35 25 9,0 2520 108,50
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 30 30 25 35 35 95 26,60 135,10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 50 45 50 4,0 13,5 36,45 171,55
1 Wall, Emelie -- StockholmsPolisens IF
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 40 40 45 40 35 12,0 24,00 24,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 20 25 20 25 20 6,5 18,20 42,20

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 50 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 36,75 78,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 65 60 55 18,0 37,80 116,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 50 55 5,0 15,5 37,20 153,95
Damer 3m, Semi-Final A

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors simhoppsklubb
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 6,0 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 49,95 49,95
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 60 55 55 55 17,0 47,60 97,55
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 60 60 7,0 20,0 56,00 153,55
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 40 50 40 50 13,0 36,40 189,95

5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 60 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 243,95
2 Lindahl, Veronika -- Vasteras simsallskap
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 70 70 70 65 20,5 55,35 55,35
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 40,60 95,95
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 65 7,0 65 6,5 19,5 54,60 150,55
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 35 35 35 4,0 10,5 29,40 179,95

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 50 75 70 55 8,0 20,0 50,00 229,95
3 Killgren, Frida -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40

5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 3 25 50 50 55 6,0 6,0 16,5 41,25 91,65
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 43,40 135,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 3,0 45 40 4,0 12,0 33,60 168,65
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 60 55 6,0 50 17,5 47,25 215,90

4 Larsson, Michelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 45 40 45 45 13,0 28,60 28,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 50 55 6,0 16,0 38,40 67,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 37,80 104,80

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 45 40 55 50 6,0 15,0 36,00 140,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 55 55 6,0 6,0 50 17,0 34,00 174,80
Damer 3m, Semi-Final B

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Nero, Daniella -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 50 50 55 6,0 15,5 46,50 46,50

5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 35 50 50 45 14,5 43,50 90,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,0 53,20 143,20
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 70 75 75 21,0 58,80 202,00
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 6,0 50 55 45 16,0 48,00 250,00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 15:27, den 3 februari 2013




Damer 3m, Semi-Final B

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Forndal, Lina -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 60 65 65 65 75 19,5 46,80 46,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 65 45 55 16,0 38,40 85,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 45 50 55 45 15,0 42,00 127,20
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 20 30 20 30 40 8,0 2240 149,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 70 7,0 70 8,0 21,0 56,70 206,30
3 Ek, Ellen -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 48,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 50 55 6,0 50 16,0 43,20 91,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 55 55 50 50 5,0 155 31,00 122,20
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 50 40 45 45 40 13,0 32,50 154,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 50 55 6,0 17,0 47,60 202,30
4 Andersson, Emmy -- Jonkopings simsallskap
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 60 50 55 6,0 17,5 47,25 47,25
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 00 00 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 4725 1
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 25 20 25 25 75 21,00 68,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 7,0 60 7,0 7,0 20,5 49,20 117,45
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 65 6,0 70 7,0 19,5 46,80 164,25
Damer 3m, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors simhoppsklubb
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 80 75 75 70 75 22,5 60,75 60,75
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 75 6,0 7,0 8,0 21,5 60,20 120,95
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 80 65 65 7,0 20,5 57,40 178,35
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 75 70 75 75 22,0 61,60 239,95
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 65 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 58,50 298,45
2 Nero, Daniella -- Jonképings Simsallskap
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 55 6,0 60 7,0 17,5 52,50 52,50
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,0 54,00 106,50
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 75 6,5 80 85 22,5 63,00 169,50
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 70 75 6,5 75 21,0 58,80 228,30
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 70 70 75 6,0 7,0 21,0 63,00 291,30
3 Lindahl, Veronika -- Vasteras simsallskap
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 70 70 65 6,5 20,0 54,00 54,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 75 80 75 75 85 23,0 64,40 118,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 45 45 4,0 14,0 39,20 157,60
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 55 7,0 65 19,5 54,60 212,20
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 6,0 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 45,00 257,20
4 Forndal, Lina -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 49,20 99,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 50 4,0 40 4,0 12,0 33,60 133,20
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 45 50 40 45 45 13,5 37,80 171,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 80 80 80 75 85 24,0 64,80 235,80
Herrar 1m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 1 30 70 65 80 70 7,0 21,0 63,00 63,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 57,00 120,00
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 60 55 65 65 7,0 19,0 57,00 177,00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 55 65 55 6,0 5,0 17,0 52,70 229,70
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 30 30 40 35 35 10,0 30,00 259,70

5136D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 Twists 1 31 50 55 50 7,0 55 16,0 49,60 309,30
2 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 75 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 70 70 60 75 21,0 48,30 98,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 6,0 60 60 70 6,5 18,5 38,85 137,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 40 45 45 45 13,5 35,10 172,65
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 65 65 65 6,5 19,56 50,70 223,35
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 1 31 40 30 45 40 40 12,0 37,20 260,55
3 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 45 40 50 50 4,0 13,56 28,35 28,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 65 6,0 20,0 48,00 76,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 70 65 7,0 65 20,0 52,00 128,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 41,40 169,75
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 60 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 208,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 55 6,0 7,0 17,5 38,50 247,10
4 Ekstrom, Marcus -- SK Poseidon
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 42,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 6,0 60 55 65 17,5 42,00 84,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 6,0 6,0 55 65 17,5 40,25 124,25
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 36,00 160,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 45 50 50 4,0 14,0 36,40 196,65
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 40 50 50 50 50 150 37,50 234,15
5 Burman, Max -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 55 50 50 50 6,0 15,5 32,55 32,55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 6,0 60 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 36,00 68,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 40 45 45 55 13,0 27,30 95,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 45 55 6,0 65 16,5 36,30 132,15
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 55 60 50 55 16,5 36,30 168,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 45 50 5,0 15,0 36,00 204,45
Herrar 1m, Semi-Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sodertilje Simsallskap

5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 1 30 70 70 70 75 70 21,0 63,00 63,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 6,0 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 117,00
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 65 70 60 70 7,0 20,5 61,50 178,50
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 45 45 45 45 30 13,5 41,85 220,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 45 55 50 55 16,0 41,60 261,95

5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twists 1 31 40 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 52,70 314,65
2 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertélje Simsallskap
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 50,40 50,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 60 70 65 65 19,5 4485 95,25
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 60 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 43,05 138,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 65 65 55 6,5 19,0 49,40 187,70

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 50,70 238,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 45 45 50 50 50 145 4495 283,35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Herrar 1m, Semi-Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 6,0 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 40,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 7,0 60 6,0 19,0 45,60 86,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 6,0 55 6,0 5,0 17,0 44,20 130,75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 43,70 174,45
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 50 50 50 6,0 15,0 31,50 205,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 50 35 55 45 15,0 33,00 238,95
4 Ekstrom, Marcus -- SK Poseidon
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 65 65 65 6,0 7,0 19,5 40,95 40,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 6,0 55 6,0 65 17,5 42,00 82,95
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 65 60 60 65 18,5 42,55 125,50
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 50 50 40 150 36,00 161,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 39,00 200,50
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 1 25 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 37,50 238,00
5 Burman, Max -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 50 55 45 55 6,0 16,0 33,60 33,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 31,00 64,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 20 20 20 25 25 6,5 13,65 78,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 78,25 1
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 36,30 114,55
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 50 55 65 17,0 40,80 155,35
Herrar 1m, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Paradzik, Vinko -- Sodertilje Simséllskap
5335D Reverse 1% Som 2% Twists 1 30 6,0 60 6,0 60 65 18,0 54,00 54,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 70 70 60 70 75 21,0 63,00 117,00
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 80 85 85 85 8,5 255 76,50 193,50
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 1 31 65 65 65 55 65 19,5 60,45 253,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 55,90 309,85
5136D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 Twists 1 31 45 50 35 50 50 14,5 4495 354,80
2 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertélje Simsallskap
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 50,40 50,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 75 75 65 70 7,0 21,5 4945 99,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 4410 143,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 7,0 65 65 7,0 20,0 52,00 195,95
5134D Forward 1%, Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 245,35
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 63,55 308,90
3 SanDell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 65 6,0 6,0 60 55 18,0 37,80 37,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 75 70 65 20,0 48,00 85,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 55,90 141,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 44,85 186,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 50 40 40 50 13,0 27,30 213,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 60 55 60 7,0 18,0 39,60 253,45
4 Ekstrom, Marcus -- SK Poseidon
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 60 65 60 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 37,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,0 45,60 83,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 65 60 65 7,0 19,0 43,70 127,10
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 28,80 155,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 50 45 45 40 14,0 36,40 192,30
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1Y% Twists 1 25 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 46,25 238,55

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 15 15:27, den 3 februari 2013




